2014 HNI Mens Competition
HGC-JCC
1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num
1 1598
2 1561
3 1564
4 1599
5 1568
6 1602
7 1573
8 1583
9 1576
10 1605
11T 1566
12T 1582
13 1618
14 1574
15 1608
16 1587
17 1569

Name

Gym

Jonathon Fornoff
Premier West

Yul Moldauer
5280

Michael Graft
Aerial

Jacob Barrus
Ridgewood

Drew Burton
C.T.C.

Jonah Urlaub
SCATS

John Swartout
Champions-TX
Gagik Gharibyan
Gym Olympica
Alexander Wilson
Champions-TX

Joshua Dieker
Stick It

Troy Mather
Aerial

Jace Lord
Go For It USA

Tanner Nudd
USA Gym World

Alex Thomason
Champions-TX
Kyle King

Texas Champion

Patrick Casey
Multnomah

Quin Malm
C.T.C.

Floor

15.100

14.850
3T

13.900
13T

14.850
4T

14.400

13.900
14T

14.900

14.250
8T

14.200
10T

13.250
28T

14.200
11T

13.850
15

12.600
38T

14.450

13.450
22T

13.250
29T

13.000
36

Pommel

12.900
11T

13.500
ST

13.700
2T

12.500
18T

13.400
-

12.900
12T

12.900
13T

12.400
21T

13.500
6T

12.650
15

12.000
26T

13.700
3T

12.400
22T

12.500
19T

12.700
14

12.600
16T

13.600
4

Rings

13.900

14.350

14.300
ST

13.600

13.000
14T

14.300
6T

13.000
15T

13.650
14.600
14.400
14.800

11.600
36T

13.100
12T

12.500
22

12.350
23

12.950
17

11.300
41

Vault

14.350
6T

15.450

13.750
19T

14.350
T

14.000
13T

14.350
8T

14.000
14T

14.150
10

14.500

13.950
16T

13.200
27

13.650
21

14.100
11

14.000
15T

14.050
12

12.800
36T

13.150
28T

Meet Results

Session: 7
Level: 10
Division: 17-18

PBars HiBar AA

13.900 13.900 84.050
2 2 1

14.600 11.000 83.750
1 38 2

13.650 13.200 82.500
3 8 3

12.800 14.300 82.400
10 1 4

13.550 13.350 81.700
4 4T 5

12.000 13.500 80.950
34T 3 6

13.500 12.600 80.900
5 18 7

13.100 13.300 80.850
7 6 8

12.400 11.500 80.700
22T 34 9

12.550 12.700 79.500
18 15T 10

12.150 11.800 78.150
28 27T 117

13.350 12.000 78.150
6 23 12T

12.650 13.250 78.100
13T 7 13

10.900 13.350 77.700
47T ST 14

12.050 12.800 77.400
32T 127 15

12.450 13.100 77.150
21 9 16

13.000 13.050 77.100
8 10 17
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2014 HNI Mens Competition
HGC-JCC
1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num
18 1607
19 1612
20 1617
21 1590
22 1614
23 1585
24 1560
25 1593
26T 1601
27T 1565
28 1604
29 1591
30 1571
31 1578
32 1562
33 1600
34 1609

Name
Gym

Dalton Struebin
Swiss Turners

Steven Clements
USA Flairs

Eric Holley
USA Gym World

Conner Lyons
New Hampshire

Dakota Grainger
USA Flairs

David Szarvas
Gym S'port
Zakary Johnson
5280

Brennan Skinner
North Shore-LA

Patrick Kwong
Ridgewood

TJ Kennedy
Aerial

Connor Tobias
Southlake

Russell Littman
New Hope

Joshua Smith
CG's

Cameron Wright
Cypress

Collin Watson
Acrosports

Johnny Fuchs
Ridgewood

DeRyan Pressley
Texas Champion

Floor

14.250
oT

12.600
39T

13.500
21

13.250
30T

13.350
25T

13.100
33T

12.300
45

12.150
48T

14.300

13.450
23T

13.750
16T

13.400
24

14.200
12T

13.150
32

13.100
34T

13.650
18T

13.750
17T

Pommel

10.400
47

12.500
20T

11.200
37

12.000
27T

11.600
31T

13.200
9

12.200
24T

12.600
17T

11.300
34T

11.600
32T

12.200
25T

11.700
30

11.100
39

10.600
45

13.000
10

11.150
38

9.1000
55T

Rings

12.200
26

12.700
19T

12.700
20T

11.700
35

11.900
30T

11.600
37T

13.550
10

13.200
11

13.000
16T

11.900
31T

11.400
40

12.900
18

12.100
27

13.100
13T

11.900
32T

12.300
24T

11.450
39

Vault

14.300

13.750
20T

14.900

13.350
25T

13.100
30T

13.000
33

13.950
17T

12.300
43

13.150
20T

13.850
18

13.100
31T

12.550
41

14.800

13.600
22T

12.850
35

12.800
37T

15.600
1

Meet Results

Session: 7
Level: 10
Division: 17-18

PBars HiBar AA

12.650 12.800 76.600
14T 13T 18

12.650 12.350 76.550
15T 20T 19

12.400 11.450 76.150
23T 35 20

12.650 12.700 75.650
16T 16T 21

12.950 12.350 75.250
9 21T 22

12.600 11.700 75.200
17 31T 23

12.000 10.800 74.800
35T 40T 24

12.050 12.400 74.700
33T 19 25

11.050 11.850 74.650
45T 25T 26T

12.100 11.750 74.650
20T 29T 27T

12.100 11.650 74.200
30T 33 28

11.300 12.200 74.050
44 22 29

9.8000 11.800 73.800
53 28T 30

11.350 11.950 73.750
43 24 31

11.950 10.800 73.600
36 41T 32

11.400 11.850 73.150
41T 26T 33

9.9000 12.850 72.650
52 11 34
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2014 HNI Mens Competition
HGC-JCC
1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num
35 1619
36 1584
37 1620
38 1581
39 1567
40 1621
41 1575
42 1579
43 1622
44 1594
45 1570
46 1596
47 1595
48 1615
49 1589
50 1623

51

1611

Name
Gym

M.Cameron
Callaway
United Elite

Jacob Jarrett
Gym S'port
Blake Kaminski
United Elite

Alexander Hess
Gallagher's

Austin Barksdale
C.T.C.

Jeremy Smits
United Elite

Carlos Villagomez

Champions-TX
Brian Le
Eagle's Wings
Austin Webster
Victory-OK

Randy Cross
North Texas Elite

Steven Davis
CG's

Alden Revercomb

North Texas Elite

Dominic Kotzer
North Texas Elite

Hayden Horn
USA Flairs

Tyler Guilmette
New Hampshire

Dustin Higdon
Zero Gravity CP

Caulder Trader

Floor

13.250
31T

12.400
44

11.350
53

13.050
35

13.600
20

12.000
51

12.200
47

12.900
37

12.500
42

12.600
40T

13.300
27

12.600
41T

11.950
52

12.150
49T

13.350
26T

0.0000
54T

0.0000

Pommel

11.600
33T

11.800
29

11.000
40T

10.500
46

10.000
48T

11.300
35T

9.6000
52

9.7000
51

10.000
49T

11.000
41T

8.9000
57T

9.3000
54

9.1000
56T

8.9000
58T

9.9000
50

11.000
42T

10.700

Rings

12.000
28T

10.500
51T

12.000
20T

10.900
47

11.000
447

11.900
33T

11.100
42T

10.500
52T

10.800
48

10.700
49

11.000
45T

9.2000
54

10.200
53

7.9000
55

11.100
43T

11.500
38

10.950

Vault

13.100
32T

12.700
39

13.350
26T

11.350
50

12.650
40

12.750
38

11.800
47

11.950
45

12.000
44

10.850
53

11.700
49

11.900
46

11.050
52

12.400
42

12.950
34

11.750
48

11.150

Meet Results

Session: 7
Level: 10
Division: 17-18

PBars HiBar AA

11.900 10.600 72.450
37 45 35

11.600 12.800 71.800
39 1471 36

11.800 11.750 71.250
38 30T 37

10.900 12.650 69.350
48T 17 38

12.300 9.5000 69.050
26T 52 39

10.900 9.9000 68.750
49T 50 40

12.400 11.100 68.200
24T 37 41

11.050 10.850 66.950
46T 39 42

11.550 9.8500 66.700
40 51 43

10.600 10.400 66.150
50 47T 44

10.050 10.750 65.700
51 43T 45

11.400 10.550 64.950
42T 46 46

9.3000 10.400 62.000
55 48T 47

12.100 7.9000 61.350
31T 53 48

12.500 59.800
19T 49

12.750 11.700 58.700
11 32T 50

9.7500 10.350 52.900
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2014 HNI Mens Competition
HGC-JCC
1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

1572

1586

1613

1606

1610

1580

1597

1588

1603

1577

Name
Gym

Texas Champion

Adam Bergman
Champions-TX

Brian Schibler
Meyer's
Gymnastics
Kade

Erdmann-Kennelly
USA Flairs

Austin Kane
Swiss Turners

Jantzen Smith
Texas Champion

Anthony Van
Aacken
Swiss Turners

Daniel Raygoza
Powerhouse TNT

Andre Hufnagel
Multhomah

Will Reiger
Sky High

Aaron Acosta
Cypress

Floor

55T

12.250
46

12.450
43

0.0000
56T

0.0000
STT

13.650
19T

0.0000
58T

12.050
50

0.0000
59T

0.0000
60*

0.0000
61*

Pommel

44

11.300
36T

12.350
23

9.4000
53

13.900

10.800
43

11.900
28

0.0000
59T

13.300

0.0000
60*

0.0000
61*

Rings

46

0.0000
56T

10.550
50

11.800
34

12.300
25T

0.0000
57T

12.700
21T

0.0000
58T

0.0000
59T

0.0000
60*

0.0000
61*

Vault

51

13.450
24

0.0000
54T

0.0000
55T

0.0000
56T

13.600
23T

0.0000
57T

0.0000
58T

0.0000
59T

0.0000
60*

0.0000
61*

Meet Results

Session: 7
Level: 10
Division: 17-18

PBars HiBar AA

54 49 51

0.0000 11.250 48.250
56T 36 52

12.300 47.650
27T 53

12.700 10.750 44.650
12 447 54

12.500 38.700
20T 55
0.0000 38.050
57T 56
12.350 36.950
25 57

0.0000 10.800 22.850
58T 42T 58

0.0000 13.300
59T 59

0.0000
60*

0.0000
61*
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